



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 3195 of 2013

Mahadev Singh Kachhwah

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)

: L.M. Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party(s)

: Govt. Advocate

Court No. - 53

HON'BLE SAMIT GOPAL, J.

1. List revised.
2. No one appears on behalf of the revisionist to press this revision even in the revised list. Sri Ajay Singh, learned A.G.A.-I for the State is present. Perused the record.
3. As a last opportunity the matter is adjourned for today.
4. List on 19.03.2026 peremptorily along with connected matters.

(Samit Gopal,J.)

March 10, 2026

Naresh